

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11053/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 08/12/2011 in WA No.72/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT.CHITRA RAI(MALVIYA)

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for directions today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. A.K. Pandey, Adv.  
   Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay of 48 days in filing process fee and spare copies is condoned. The correct and complete address of the trial court will be furnished by the counsel within a week.	
--	--

[KALYANI GUPTA] COURT MASTER		[[INDU SATIJA] COURT MASTER	
---------------------------------	--	--------------------------------	--